1 0003497
2 0003498
3 0005159
4 0005160
5 0005162
6 0005163
7 0005164
8 0007136
9 0007137
10 0007139
11 0007035
12 0008579
13 0008580
14 0008881
15 0008882
16 0008883
17 0008879
18 0008880
19 oo08884
20 0008886
21 0008882
22 0008885
23 0009992
24 0009982
25 0009983
26 0009984
27 0009985
28 0009986
29 0009987
30 0009988
31 0009989
32 0009990
33 0009991
34 0009993
35 0010789
36 0010790
37 0010792

ERFHEXIMNEARBZE—2025F11 F30HFH

FERX Moldflow EZRFZINEA 577 H

I
i
54
L pisicl
T
SRS
[
AL
K
REH
XU KE
ESDY
KTt
R A gk
X%
FERF
=
A7
R
PURIIES

wotH

% fH

X
BARF
B EJH
TR
BFF

Fist Name

David
Eric

Ge
Haiyan
Pan
Sam
Zhiguo
Zeng

Ji

Dean

Y

Alex
Xiuyuan
Xianglin
Chaoy
Xiaxiu
Jia
Mancun
Meng
Herong
Liangbo
Yong
Xipo
Yan
Furong
Yu
Yaguang
LiL
WeiDong
Guangliang
Guangxin
Heng
Hui
Zouping
guoyuan
Jing

Dan

Last Name | IAEZEZ%

Huang
Li
Chen
Cao
Wang
Yan
Ma
LiJuan
Zhu
Wu
Liu
Wang
Zhang
Ou
Liu

Li
Wei
Xie
Tu
Liu
Yang
Xiao
Yan
Li
Yan
Zeng
Li
Ding

Hu
Xu
Nie
Liu
Duan
Hu
Xu
Zhao

ERR
ERR
ERR
ERR
ERR
ERR
ERR
ERR
TRR
ERR
TRR
TRR
TRR
TRR
TRR
ERR
TRR
ERR
ERR
TRR
TRR
TRR
TRR
TRR
TRR
ERR
TRR
ERR
TRR
ERR
TRR
TRR
TRR
TRR
TRR
TRR
TRR

TAERT 5]
2013/12/24
2013/12/24
2016/7/27
2016/7/27
2016/7/27
2016/7/27
2016/7/27
2019/1/16
2019/1/16
2019/1/16
2019/6/6
2021/8/3
2021/3/16
2021/6/14
2021/7/7
2021/11/9
2021/12/19
2021/12/14
2021/12/23
2022/3/4
2022/5/2
2022/6/22
2023/2/23
2023/3/22
2022/8/23
2022/8/23
2022/8/23
2022/8/23
2022/8/23
2022/8/23
2022/8/23
2022/8/23
2022/8/23
2022/8/23
2023/4/19
2023/4/19
2023/4/19

INFEHRBEEIFIBEZR: kX 15221804673, ge.zhu@autodesk.com
Z=3: 13925017993, ericli@autodesk.com

ALIEE
Bt (B78) BRAS
Bt (FE) BRAS
FRREB TN (FRID HRAF
JEBR MR B AR AT IR AT
BRI B AT PR A 7
bR s BRHA R A F
(e S|
BRI B A AT B2 7
JERER IR ARH B BR A E)
RYTRELFHRER DB RS
EEZRIERREHRAS)
FHNEARSR S5 &R (LE) BRAS
BGRFHEEMNR (L8) ARAS
ERBEBRNBRAE]

e i

AEBHERS (R=) ARAE
EEAEN (L8) ARASE
R RRIAIER AT OERAE]
FHEARSZ S5 &R (L8) BRAS
BhA (L) BEEARAE
ERBEBRNBRAE
FHNEARSRSEE (LE) BRAS
EREKEFREARAE
BREHR

YEH (M) TERZERAERAE
LBEEEHAERHRGHBRAS]
BGERFHEEMNR (L8) ARAS
el (FE) BREARRLE
ZRRH (TE) RAFRRE)
BAKTAERTERAT
FIRE (RI) BRAS
EEWEAEIMERG AR A
FARHTERGIE (FE) HRAS
IHRYERRERGHR A

BN EBRERHERRLE
AR R B R/AE)
BEIRE (L&) BRAT

1/2



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

0010793
0010794
0010795
0010798
0011098
0011140
0011369
0010796
0011373
0011377
0011371
0011372
0011374
0011375
0011376

0011378
0011649

0011650
0011651
0011653
0011654
0011655
0011656
0011657
0011658
0011659
0011660

0011789
0011790
0011791
0011792
0011793
0011794
0011796
0011797
0011798
0011799
0012042

BERAF
el

SKARER
THEE
R
hBE

2]

#k—ns
Frf®
(o pi=2Es
BLLE
Bk
Wik
RIEF
VR
#k—ns
LZKl
KE
Z5(%%
PEES
ZR—
RUp:
IKER
XRBEES
REB
BIEZE
e
SRR
e
HEE

ERFHEXIMNEARBZE—2025F11 F30HFH

Tianxiang
Zhao
ChengQiong
Chunhua
Mengmeng
Yonghui
Yinan

Zhichao
Shengjun

Jianfang
Jing

Allen

Xin

Zhijie
Fayang
Yiming
Wei
Haiyang
Jiang Hua
Zhijun
Zhen
Zhengping
Mengmeng
Yiming
Jian
Zhang
Yindi
Yang
jiany

Na

Chen
xiaoling
JunChao
Yanze
Rongming
Rongjie
Jinhui

Xifeng

Yao
Lin
Zhang
Yu
Guo
Qiu
Peng

Zhang
Tang

Shao
Zhao
Lei
Hu
Huang
Lu
Yao
Chen

luo
Liu
Zhang
liu
Qin
Wei
Yang
Hu
Han

Guo

2023/4/19
2023/4/19
2023/4/19
2023/4/19
2023/9/7
2023/10/11
2025/3/29
2023/12/12
2024/6/28
2024/6/28
2024/3/27
2024/3/27
2024/3/27
2024/3/27
2024/3/27
2024/3/27
2024/10/25
2024/10/25
2024/10/25
2024/10/25
2024/10/25
2024/10/25
2024/10/25
2024/10/25
2024/10/25
2024/10/25
2024/10/25

1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
21/10/2025

INFEHRBEEIFIBEZR: kX 15221804673, ge.zhu@autodesk.com
Z=3: 13925017993, ericli@autodesk.com

EEWEAEIMERG AR A
ZRRH (TE) RAFRRE)
FrRBELASBRLEREREARAE
EAREFRAS

JERER BB R A E)
ZRET (LB BRAT
BRI ERAE)
FHNEARSZ S &R (LE) ARAS
IR EE I 38 47 PR/ B
FRRERE (L) ARAS
FHNEARSR S &R (LE) BRAS
FIETERSKY (L&) BRAS
FUFZ R E T FRAS]
TR —WE TN ERAT
FHFREFETMNERAS)
RIAERARTORRAE
FEMEFETRNDAERAE

T EMRERHFIERRAS]
BRI (Rg) BARAE
FRBHEE (R ARAS
TRYBBRREAERGRNARAE
TRBBRAERGRNARLE
EEWEAEIMERG AR A
RIAERARTORRAE
IHER BV RBERAT

Y8 (FrM) TERZRERAE
EARESEA
ZRRH (TE) RAFRRE)
TRERERFERRAE
BERERGHRAE

WEIRHE (L&) BIRAS
FRBRENEERRAE

WEARHE (L&) BIRAS

wEHR (RH) MERFLERA

FRREBERARRAS]

TR —WE TN ERAT
FARHTERTIE (FE) HRAS
EBTRAEBHF RARAE

2/2



