

中国区 Moldflow 专家级认证人员名单

No.	证书编号	中文姓名	Fist Name	Last Name	认证等级	认证时间	公司名称
1	0003497	黄明忠	David	Huang	专家级	2013/12/24	欧特克软件（台湾）有限公司
2	0003498	李建	Eric	Li	专家级	2013/12/24	欧特克软件（中国）有限公司
3	0005159	陈戈	Ge	Chen	专家级	2016/7/27	圣万提注塑工业（苏州）有限公司
4	0005160	曹海艳	Haiyan	Cao	专家级	2016/7/27	延锋汽车饰件模具技术有限公司
5	0005162	王攀	Pan	Wang	专家级	2016/7/27	延锋汽车饰件模具技术有限公司
6	0005163	闫长飞	Sam	Yan	专家级	2016/7/27	上海泰客诺信息科技有限公司
7	0005164	马志国	Zhiguo	Ma	专家级	2016/7/27	敏实集团
8	0007136	曾礼娟	Zeng	LiJuan	专家级	2019/1/16	北京联迅创成科技有限公司
9	0007137	朱吉	Ji	Zhu	专家级	2019/1/16	北京联迅创成科技有限公司
10	0007139	吴建勇	Dean	Wu	专家级	2019/1/16	深圳市银宝山新科技股份有限公司
11	0007035	刘熠	Yi	Liu	专家级	2019/6/6	上海易科加信息科技有限公司
12	0008579	王成	Alex	Wang	专家级	2021/8/3	新科益系统与咨询（上海）有限公司
13	0008580	张秀元	Xiuyuan	Zhang	专家级	2021/3/16	欧艾堤希信息科技（上海）有限公司
14	0008881	欧相麟	Xianglin	Ou	专家级	2021/6/14	金发科技股份有限公司
15	0008882	刘超逸	Chaoyi	Liu	专家级	2021/7/7	敏实集团
16	0008883	李霞秀	Xiaxiu	Li	专家级	2021/11/9	大冢软件贸易（东莞）有限公司
17	0008879	魏佳	Jia	Wei	专家级	2021/12/19	华域视觉科技（上海）有限公司
18	0008880	谢满存	Mancun	Xie	专家级	2021/12/14	法雷奥照明湖北技术中心有限公司
19	0008884	涂猛	Meng	Tu	专家级	2021/12/23	新科益系统与咨询（上海）有限公司
20	0008886	刘和荣	Herong	Liu	专家级	2022/3/4	科世达（上海）管理有限公司
21	0008882	杨良波	Liangbo	Yang	专家级	2022/5/2	金发科技股份有限公司
22	0008885	肖勇	Yong	Xiao	专家级	2022/6/22	新科益系统与咨询（上海）有限公司
23	0009992	闫西坡	Xipo	Yan	专家级	2023/2/23	北京友联华宇科技有限公司
24	0009982	李岩	Yan	Li	专家级	2023/3/22	海尔集团
25	0009983	严芙蓉	Furong	Yan	专家级	2022/8/23	艾曼斯（苏州）工程塑料有限公司
26	0009984	曾宇	Yu	Zeng	专家级	2022/8/23	上海延锋金桥汽车饰件系统有限公司
27	0009985	李亚广	Yaguang	Li	专家级	2022/8/23	欧艾堤希信息科技（上海）有限公司
28	0009986	丁黎丽	LiLi	Ding	专家级	2022/8/23	塞拉尼斯（中国）投资有限公司
29	0009987	余卫东	WeiDong	Yu	专家级	2022/8/23	塞拉尼斯（中国）投资有限公司
30	0009988	胡光良	Guangliang	Hu	专家级	2022/8/23	温州长江汽车电子有限公司
31	0009989	徐光新	Guangxin	Xu	专家级	2022/8/23	东江模具（深圳）有限公司
32	0009990	聂恒	Heng	Nie	专家级	2022/8/23	延锋彼欧汽车外饰系统有限公司
33	0009991	刘慧	Hui	Liu	专家级	2022/8/23	英格斯模具制造（中国）有限公司
34	0009993	段邹平	Zouping	Duan	专家级	2022/8/23	广东柳道热流道系统有限公司
35	0010789	胡国渊	guoyuan	Hu	专家级	2023/4/19	惠州信邦精密部件有限公司
36	0010790	徐静	Jing	Xu	专家级	2023/4/19	成都航天模塑股份有限公司
37	0010792	赵丹	Dan	Zhao	专家级	2023/4/19	彼欧投资（上海）有限公司

专家级中国区认证人员名单—2025年11月30日更新

38	0010793	姚天祥	Tianxiang	Yao	专家级	2023/4/19	延锋彼欧汽车外饰系统有限公司
39	0010794	林钊	Zhao	Lin	专家级	2023/4/19	塞拉尼斯（中国）投资有限公司
40	0010795	张成琼	ChengQiong	Zhang	专家级	2023/4/19	东莞雅达高精密塑胶模具有限公司
41	0010798	于春华	Chunhua	Yu	专家级	2023/4/19	吉利汽车有限公司
42	0011098	郭蒙蒙	Mengmeng	Guo	专家级	2023/9/7	北京联迅创成科技有限公司
43	0011140	仇勇辉	Yonghui	Qiu	专家级	2023/10/11	泰科电子（上海）有限公司
44	0011369	彭益南	Yinan	Peng	专家级	2025/3/29	喜高实业(深圳)有限公司
45	0010796	张志超	Zhichao	Zhang	专家级	2023/12/12	新科益系统与咨询（上海）有限公司
46	0011373	唐胜君	Shengjun	Tang	专家级	2024/6/28	深圳比亚迪股份有限公司
47	0011377	邵建芳	Jianfang	Shao	专家级	2024/6/28	英科欧模具（上海）有限公司
48	0011371	赵婧	Jing	Zhao	专家级	2024/3/27	新科益系统与咨询（上海）有限公司
49	0011372	雷金川	Allen	Lei	专家级	2024/3/27	阿蓓亚塑料实业（上海）有限公司
50	0011374	胡鑫	Xin	Hu	专家级	2024/3/27	中山诗兰姆汽车零部件有限公司
51	0011375	黄智杰	Zhijie	Huang	专家级	2024/3/27	宁波一彬电子科技股份有限公司
52	0011376	卢发扬	Fayang	Lu	专家级	2024/3/27	罗斯蒂精密制造苏州有限公司
53	0011378	姚一鸣	Yiming	Yao	专家级	2024/3/27	泛亚汽车技术中心有限公司
54	0011649	陈伟	Wei	Chen	专家级	2024/10/25	常州星宇车灯股份有限公司
55	0011650	胥海洋	Haiyang	Xu	专家级	2024/10/25	广州市金钟汽车零件制造有限公司
56	0011651	潘江华	Jiang Hua	Pan	专家级	2024/10/25	常源科技（天津）有限公司
57	0011653	葛治俊	Zhijun	Ge	专家级	2024/10/25	罗技科技咨询（深圳）有限公司
58	0011654	杨振	Zhen	Yang	专家级	2024/10/25	宁波均胜群英汽车系统股份有限公司
59	0011655	徐正平	Zhengping	Xu	专家级	2024/10/25	宁波均胜群英汽车系统股份有限公司
60	0011656	孙蒙蒙	Mengmeng	Sun	专家级	2024/10/25	延锋彼欧汽车外饰系统有限公司
61	0011657	姚一鸣	Yiming	Yao	专家级	2024/10/25	泛亚汽车技术中心有限公司
62	0011658	杨剑	Jian	yang	专家级	2024/10/25	江苏博云塑业股份有限公司
63	0011659	张罗	Zhang	Luo	专家级	2024/10/25	艾曼斯（苏州）工程塑料有限公司
64	0011660	李引娣	Yindi	Li	专家级	2024/10/25	吉利汽车集团
65	0011789	远洋	Yang	Lu	专家级	1/4/2025	塞拉尼斯（中国）投资有限公司
66	0011790	罗坚一	jianyi	luo	专家级	1/4/2025	宁波华众模具制造有限公司
67	0011791	刘娜	Na	Liu	专家级	1/4/2025	诺博汽车系统有限公司
68	0011792	张琛	Chen	Zhang	专家级	1/4/2025	彼欧投资（上海）有限公司
69	0011793	刘晓玲	xiaoling	liu	专家级	1/4/2025	青岛海泰科模具有限公司
70	0011794	秦军超	JunChao	Qin	专家级	1/4/2025	彼欧投资（上海）有限公司
71	0011796	魏延泽	Yanze	Wei	专家级	1/4/2025	环新帝伯（安徽）新能源研发有限公司
72	0011797	杨荣明	Rongming	Yang	专家级	1/4/2025	青岛英联精密模具有限公司
73	0011798	胡荣杰	Rongjie	Hu	专家级	1/4/2025	宁波一彬电子科技股份有限公司
74	0011799	韩金辉	Jinhui	Han	专家级	1/4/2025	英格斯模具制造（中国）有限公司
75	0012042	郭喜锋	Xifeng	Guo	专家级	21/10/2025	上海亚大汽车塑料制品有限公司